

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senators Martiny and Alario to Engrossed House Concurrent Resolution No. 21 by Representative Talbot

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, delete "direct" and insert "urge and request"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 2, after "by" insert "state"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 1, line 3, after "of" delete "public" and insert "state general"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 1, line 9, after "by" insert "state"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 5

10 On page 1, line 10, after "of" delete "public" and insert "state general"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 6

12 On page 1, line 14, after "by" insert "state"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 7

14 On page 1, line 14, after "of" delete "public" and insert "state general"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 8

16 On page 1, line 17, after "of" delete "public" and insert "state general"

17 AMENDMENT NO. 9

18 On page 1, line 18, after "by" insert "state"

19 AMENDMENT NO. 10

20 On page 2, line 4, delete "direct" and insert "urge and request"

21 AMENDMENT NO. 11

22 On page 2, line 4, after "by" insert "state"

23 AMENDMENT NO. 12

24 On page 2, line 5, after "of" delete "public" and insert "state general"

25 AMENDMENT NO. 13

26 On page 2, line 12, after "by" insert "state"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 14

- 2 On page 2, at the beginning of line 13, before "funds" delete "public" and insert "state
3 general"